



2016 Polar Bear Regatta

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: W-1x Final @ 10:00 AM							
1st	4	W. Albermarle (G. von Elten)	06:44.50				
2nd	3	W. Albermarle (C. Williams)	07:24.72	9.9%	00:40.22	00:00:40.22	
Race 2: M-2x Final @ 10:08 AM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle B (H. Hale)	06:38.40				
2nd	4	W. Albermarle A (J. Amtmann)	06:40.14	0.4%	00:01.74	00:00:01.74	
Race 3: W-2x Final @ 10:16 AM							
1st	4	W. Albermarle A LTW (J. Dugan)	06:23.70				
2nd	1	W. Albermarle A (H. Carter)	06:26.26	0.7%	00:02.56	00:00:02.56	
3rd	5	W. Albermarle B LTW (M. Abrahamson)	06:56.75	8.6%	00:30.49	00:00:33.05	
4th	2	Hylton (S. Tatum)	07:28.31	16.8%	00:31.56	00:01:04.61	
Race 4: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 10:24 AM							
1st	3	Robinson (S. Ghalayini)	04:50.90				
2nd	4	Oakton (C. Garrett)	04:51.35	0.2%	00:00.45	00:00:00.45	
3rd	5	Woodbridge (N. Borg)	04:51.61	0.2%	00:00.26	00:00:00.71	
4th	2	S. County (J. Graff)	04:59.56	3.0%	00:07.95	00:00:08.66	
Race 5: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 10:32 AM							
1st	4	Madison (D. Tucker)	04:44.90				
2nd	3	Woodson (J. Korn)	04:50.89	2.1%	00:05.99	00:00:05.99	
3rd	2	Langley (P. Halm)	04:53.51	3.0%	00:02.62	00:00:08.61	
Race 6: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM							
1st	2	Madison (S. Chenen)	05:27.90				
2nd	4	Langley (K. Slade)	05:37.33	2.9%	00:09.43	00:00:09.43	
3rd	3	W. Potomac (R. Hardison)	05:38.96	3.4%	00:01.63	00:00:11.06	
4th	5	Oakton (K. Mead)	05:43.37	4.7%	00:04.41	00:00:15.47	
Race 7: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM							
1st	5	Robinson (I. Beckler)	05:35.70				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (K. Rupinen)	05:41.32	1.7%	00:05.62	00:00:05.62	
3rd	4	S. County (A. Taradash)	06:12.71	11.0%	00:31.39	00:00:37.01	
Race 8: M-2-8 Heat 1 @ 10:56 AM							
1st	3	Madison (W. Gallagher)	05:40.30				
2nd	2	Woodbridge (Z. Hyzy)	05:44.90	1.4%	00:04.60	00:00:04.60	
3rd	4	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	05:49.06	2.6%	00:04.16	00:00:08.76	
4th	5	S. County (J. Eldredge)	05:54.26	4.1%	00:05.20	00:00:13.96	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 9: M-2-8 Heat 2 @ 11:04 AM							
1st	3	Robinson (R. Apigian)	05:14.21				
2nd	5	Woodson (R. Torgersen)	05:14.45	0.1%	00:00.24	00:00:00.24	
3rd	2	Langley (A. Noe)	05:36.56	7.1%	00:22.11	00:00:22.35	
Race 10: M-1-4 Final @ 11:12 AM							
1st	1	Langley (J. Meeker)	05:20.30				
2nd	6	Fairfax (S. Newman)	05:27.45	2.2%	00:07.15	00:00:07.15	
3rd	2	W. Springfield (M. Larvie)	05:32.04	3.7%	00:04.59	00:00:11.74	
4th	5	W. Potomac (J. Hammer)	05:42.58	7.0%	00:10.54	00:00:22.28	
5th	3	F. Park (M. Lynn)	05:58.70	12.0%	00:16.12	00:00:38.40	
6th	4	Mt. Vernon (A. Hazard)	06:03.75	13.6%	00:05.05	00:00:43.45	
Race 11: W-1-4 Final @ 11:20 AM							
1st	4	Woodson (R. Bodrog)	06:10.20				
2nd	3	Fairfax (J. BAE)	06:19.62	2.5%	00:09.42	00:00:09.42	
3rd	1	Mt. Vernon (R. DeVille)	06:30.73	5.5%	00:11.11	00:00:20.53	
4th	2	F. Park (M. Bruns)	06:46.16	9.7%	00:15.43	00:00:35.96	
5th	5	Rock Ridge (A. Padgiotis)	07:19.47	18.7%	00:33.31	00:01:09.27	
Race 12: M-2/LT-4x Final @ 11:28 AM							
1st	4	Stuart (V. Gioseffi)	05:32.20				
2nd	3	Hylton (C. McNamara)	05:51.84	5.9%	00:19.64	00:00:19.64	
Race 13: M-2-4 Final @ 11:36 AM							
1st	3	Langley (j. masom)	05:40.50				
2nd	4	W. Potomac (E. Walker)	05:44.28	1.1%	00:03.78	00:00:03.78	
3rd	5	Fairfax (A. Moore)	06:27.36	13.8%	00:43.08	00:00:46.86	
Race 14: M-JR-4 Final @ 11:44 AM							
1st	3	W. Potomac (K. White)	05:31.90				
2nd	5	W. Springfield (T. Hester)	05:39.50	2.3%	00:07.60	00:00:07.60	
3rd	4	Fairfax (S. Morrow)	06:20.26	14.6%	00:40.76	00:00:48.36	
Race 15: W-2-4 Final @ 11:52 AM							
1st	4	Woodson (C. Mayer)	06:20.60				
2nd	5	Mt. Vernon (A. Huffman)	06:46.24	6.7%	00:25.64	00:00:25.64	
3rd	3	Fairfax (M. Estrada Zepeda)	07:33.70	19.2%	00:47.46	00:01:13.10	
Race 16: W-JR-4 Final @ 12:00 PM							
1st	5	Langley (H. Chambers)	06:10.30				
2nd	4	Mt. Vernon (V. Gonzalez Munoz)	06:23.20	3.5%	00:12.90	00:00:12.90	
3rd	3	Fairfax (E. Rutan)	06:27.60	4.7%	00:04.40	00:00:17.30	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 17: M-JR-8 Final @ 12:08 PM							
1st	2	Fairfax (A. Hirji)	05:07.90				
2nd	4	F. Park (J. Stouffer)	05:16.34	2.7%	00:08.44	00:00:08.44	
3rd	3	Oakton (A. Schwall)	05:29.69	7.1%	00:13.35	00:00:21.79	
Race 18: W-2-8 Final @ 12:16 PM							
1st	3	Madison (L. Kassilke)	05:09.40				
2nd	4	Robinson (K. Martin)	05:16.02	2.1%	00:06.62	00:00:06.62	
3rd	1	W. Potomac (H. Paros)	05:17.17	2.5%	00:01.15	00:00:07.77	
4th	5	W. Springfield (L. Pavlak)	05:32.66	7.5%	00:15.49	00:00:23.26	
5th	2	Oakton (R. Akers)	05:45.52	11.7%	00:12.86	00:00:36.12	
Race 19: W-JR-8 Final @ 12:24 PM							
1st	5	L. Braddock (M. Morris)	05:32.00				
2nd	4	Woodson (M. Holtlander)	05:37.34	1.6%	00:05.34	00:00:05.34	
3rd	3	Stuart (I. Verardi)	06:10.53	11.6%	00:33.19	00:00:38.53	
Race 20: W-LT-8 Final @ 12:32 PM							
1st	3	L. Braddock (M. Sorto)	04:29.30				
2nd	4	Woodson (S. Boucher)	04:44.78	5.7%	00:15.48	00:00:15.48	
Race 21: M-1-4x Final @ 12:40 PM							
1st	4	W. Albermarle (P. Dister)	05:23.90				
2nd	5	Stuart (P. McGuigan)	05:27.29	1.0%	00:03.39	00:00:03.39	
3rd	3	Hylton (B. Jackson)	05:34.28	3.2%	00:06.99	00:00:10.38	
Race 22: W-1-4x Final @ 12:48 PM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle A (E. Barlow)	05:35.80				
2nd	5	W. Albermarle B (J. Neuman)	05:42.56	2.0%	00:06.76	00:00:06.76	
3rd	4	Stuart (E. Dubas)	05:47.27	3.4%	00:04.71	00:00:11.47	
Race 23: M-3-8 Final @ 12:56 PM							
1st	1	Robinson (T. Timm)	05:03.20				
2nd	2	Woodbridge (B. Good)	05:03.42	0.1%	00:00.22	00:00:00.22	
3rd	3	Madison (M. Goyer)	05:18.55	5.1%	00:15.13	00:00:15.35	
4th	5	Woodson (B. Snyder)	05:28.56	8.4%	00:10.01	00:00:25.36	
5th	4	Oakton (z. wang)	05:31.80	9.4%	00:03.24	00:00:28.60	
Race 24: W-3-8 Final @ 01:04 PM							
1st	3	Madison (K. Wlodychak)	06:03.10				
2nd	4	W. Potomac (C. Hammer)	06:16.68	3.7%	00:13.58	00:00:13.58	
3rd	5	Robinson B (S. Menon)	06:19.86	4.6%	00:03.18	00:00:16.76	
4th	1	Robinson A (C. Denelsbeck)	06:23.07	5.5%	00:03.21	00:00:19.97	
5th	2	Oakton (E. Burghardt)	06:58.84	15.4%	00:35.77	00:00:55.74	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 25: M-2-8 Final @ 01:12 PM							
1st	3	Madison (W. Gallagher)	04:22.20				
2nd	1	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	04:31.45	3.5%	00:09.25	00:00:09.25	
3rd	5	Woodbridge (Z. Hyzy)	04:34.64	4.7%	00:03.19	00:00:12.44	
4th	2	Woodson (R. Torgersen)	04:37.09	5.7%	00:02.45	00:00:14.89	
	4	Robinson (R. Apigian)	Scratch				
Race 26: W-1-8 Final @ 01:20 PM							
1st	3	Madison (S. Chenen)	05:09.60				
2nd	4	Robinson (I. Beckler)	05:17.03	2.4%	00:07.43	00:00:07.43	
3rd	2	W. Springfield (K. Rupinen)	05:21.88	4.0%	00:04.85	00:00:12.28	
4th	5	Langley (K. Slade)	05:27.43	5.8%	00:05.55	00:00:17.83	
5th	1	W. Potomac (R. Hardison)	05:27.87	5.9%	00:00.44	00:00:18.27	
Race 27: M-1-8 Final @ 01:28 PM							
1st	4	Madison (D. Tucker)	04:22.20				
2nd	5	Oakton (C. Garrett)	04:31.45	3.5%	00:09.25	00:00:09.25	
3rd	1	Woodbridge (N. Borg)	04:34.64	4.7%	00:03.19	00:00:12.44	
4th	2	Woodson (J. Korn)	04:37.09	5.7%	00:02.45	00:00:14.89	
	3	Robinson (S. Ghalayini)	Scratch				